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NPSpecies CertificationWorkshop Signup List (January 21-22, 2003)

	
	Name
	Park & Taxa
	Email
	Phone
	Address

	1
	Dianne Bangle
	LAME -Plants
	Dianne_Bangle@partner.nps.gov
	702-293-8913
	601 Nevada Highway

Boulder City, NV 89005-2426

	2
	Dawn Fletcher
	LAME- Birds, etc.
	Dawn_Fletcher@partner.nps.gov
	702-293-8482
	601 Nevada Highway

Boulder City, NV 89005-2426

	3
	Tasha LaDoux
	JOTR - Plants
	Tasha_LaDoux@nps.gov
	(760) 367-5564
	74485 National Park Drive 
Twentynine Palms, CA   92277

	4
	Ro LoBianco
	Golden Gate NRA
	Ro_LoBianco@nps.gov
	415 331-0729
	Golden Gate National Recreation Area
Fort Mason, Building 201
San Francisco, CA 94123-0022

	5
	Linda Manning 
	DEVA – fish, amphibians
	Linda_Manning@nps.gov
	760-786-3252
	PO Box 579 
Park HQ Hwy 190 (UPS/FedEx)
Death Valley, CA   92328

	6
	Trevor Persons
	DEVA, MANZ, MOJA

Amphibians, Reptiles
	trevor.persons@nau.edu
	928-556-7466

Ext. 239
	USGS-Southwest Biological Science Center Bldg. 24, Box 5614

Northern Arizona University

Flagstaff, AZ 86011-5614

	7
	Stacey Provencal


	LAME - All
	Datachick42@yahoo.com  


	702-293-8975
	601 Nevada Highway

Boulder City, NV 89005-2426

	8
	Maureen Stuart
	DEVA, MOJA

Birds
	Maureen.Stuart@nau.edu

	928-523-7459
	USGS-SW Biological Science Center 
Bldg. 24, Box 5614

Northern Arizona University

Flagstaff, AZ 86011-5614

	9
	Kari Yanskey
	PARA- Plants
	Kari_Yanskey@nps.gov
	435-688-3298
	345 E. Riverside Dr.

St. George, UT  84790

	10
	Dana York
	DEVA - Plants
	Dana_York@nps.gov
	760-786-3233 
	PO Box 579 
Park HQ Hwy 190 (UPS/FedEx)
Death Valley, CA   92328

	
	Last minute additions:
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jennifer Bjork
	San Francisco Network I&M Coordinator

	Jennifer_Bjork@nps.gov
	415 331-5023
	Point Reyes National Seashore
Point Reyes, CA 94956

	2
	Kris Heister
	Mojave Network I&M Coordinator
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